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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT -

MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

WR
NACAC

6.95 - Marion Jones (USA) - Maebashi, JPN - 07MAR1998

RANK MARK
1 7.15
2 7.15
3 7.17
4 7.18
5 7.21
6 7.23
7 7.27
8 7.32
9 7.33

10 7.35
11 7.35
12 7.40
13 7.41
14 7.42
15 7.43
16 7.46
17 7.46
18 7.47
19 7.47
20 7.48
21 7.49
22 7.49

INDOOR RANKING

NAME

Kiara PARKER 28-oct-96 23
Twanisha TERRY 24-ene-99 20
Destiny SMITH-BARNETT ~ 26-jul-96 23
Marybeth SANT 6-abr-95 24
Michelle-Lee Raquel AHYE ~ 10-abr-92 27
Remona BURCHELL 15-sep-91 28
Gayon EVANS 15-ene-90 29
Halle HAZZARD 4-feb-99 20
Natalliah WHYTE 9-ago-97 22
Schillonie CALVERT 27-jul-88 31
Nelda HUGGINS 2-feb-97 22
Lisa Kerry-Ann WICKHAM  13-ago-94 25
Brianne BETHEL 5-jul-98 21
Shaina HARRISON 11-mar-94 25
Jenea SPINKS 16-sep-00 19
Zakiya Brook DENOON 23-nov-95 24
Tynia GAITHER 16-mar-93 26
Audrey JACKSON 25-may-98 21
Nia JACK 1-ago-98 21
Shanice WILLIAMS 19-jun-96 23
Sade McCREATH-TARDIEL  25-jun-96 23
Wadeline JONATHAS 19-feb-98 21
NACAC RANKING 2019

60 METRES INDOOR (7.50)

6.92 - Irina Privalova (RUS) - Madrid, ESP - 11FEB1993
6.95 - Gail Devers (USA) - Toronto, CAN - 12MAR1993

DOB AGE cat NAT

s USA
USA
USA
USA
TTO
JAM
JAM
GRN
JAM
s JAM

u23

“nw u u unu v

u23

s BAH
u23 CAN
u23 ISV
s CAN
s CAN
u23 HAI

Pl % B R R i I mm

-—
L
-

PLACE
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Flagstaff, AZ, USA
Boulder, CO, USA
Boston, MA, USA

Todz, POL
Todz, POL
New York, NY, USA
Cambridge, MA, USA
lowa City, IA, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Nashville, TN, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Toronto, CAN
CollegeSt., TX, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Ottawa, CAN
Lexington, KY, USA
Notre Dame, IN, USA
Columbia, SC, USA
Columbia, SC, USA

DATE
26-ene-19
26-ene-19
18-ene-19
12-ene-19
26-ene-19
4-feb-19
4-feb-19
26-ene-19
1-feb-19
19-ene-19
26-ene-19
19-ene-19
12-ene-19
11-ene-19
19-ene-19
18-ene-19
26-ene-19
19-ene-19
2-feb-19
2-feb-19
19-ene-19
19-ene-19

EVENT
RAZORBACK
TEXASCLASS
LUMBERJACK
POTTSINVT
NEWBALANCE
ORLENCUP
ORLENCUP
DRSANDER
HARVARDCRIM
WIECZOREK
BOBPOLLOCK
VANDERBILT
CORKYCLASS
ANDERSON
TEXASA&MTRI
REDRAIDER
HOUSTONINVT
WINTERNAT
MCCRAVY
MEYOINVT
GAMECOCK
GAMECOCK
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200 METRES INDOOR (24.50)

WR 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993
NACAC 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993

DOB AGE cat PLACE DATE EVENT
1 22.88 Kynnedy FLANNEL 12-jul-00 19 O] USA ==  Clemson, SC, USA 19-ene-19 CLEMSONINVT
2 22.97 Abby STEINER 24-nov-99 20 U23 USA E=  rypetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
3 22.97 Payton CHADWICK 29-nov-95 24 s USA E= pyetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
4 23.03 Kayla WHITE 24-sep-96 23 s USA E= Columbia, SC, USA 2-feb-19 CAROLINACH
5 23.51 Janeek BROWN 14-may-98 21 U23 JAM BEEA Fayetteville, AR, USA 11-ene-19 ARKANSASINVT
6 23.67 Shauna HELPS 23-0ct-96 23 s JAM B Clemson, SC, USA 11-ene-19 CLEMSONELIT
7 23.90 Ranae McKENZIE 28-oct-96 23 s JAM EE" Fayetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
8 23.90 Kimisha CHAMBERS 25-sep-96 23 s JAM EEA  abuguerque, N, Uusa 2-feb-19 NEWMEXICO
9 24.04 Zakiya Brook DENOON 23nov-95 24 s TTO R sirmingham, AL USA 12-ene-19 VULCANINVT
10 24.05 Meleni RODNEY 27-jun-98 21 'uv23 GRN EA | New York, NY, USA 26-ene-19 DRSANDER
11 24.09 Nelda HUGGINS 2-feb-97 22 w23 IVB & Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
12 24.09 Halle HAZZARD 4-feb-99 20 u23 GRN B  New York, NY, USA 26-ene-19 DRSANDER
13 24.12 Keianna ALBURY 28-jul-96 23 s BAH = AnnArbor, MI, USA 19-ene-19 HARVEYBIGTEN
14 24.13 Michelle-Lee Raquel AHYE ~ 10-abr-92 27 s TTO [ Houston, TX, USA 20-ene-19 FASTRAKINVT
15 24.20 Devine PARKER 2-sep-00 19 m BAH E=  sloomington, IN,usa 7-dic-18 HOOSIER
16 24.20 Brianne BETHEL 5-jul-98 21 wu23 BAH & Houston, TX, USA 26-ene-19 HOUSTONINVT
17 24.20 Lauren GALE 1-ene-00 19 m CAN [+l Boulder, co, UsA 2-feb-19 COLINVT
18 24.30 Jenae AMBROSE 29-dic-97 22 u23 BAH = Boston, MA, USA 2-feb-19 WHITEINVT
19 24.48 Lisa Kerry-Ann WICKHAM 13-ago-94 25 s TTO B Bloomington, IN, USA 26-ene-19 INDUNIVREL
400 METRES INDOOR (s5.00)
WR 49.59 - Jarmila Kratochvilova (TCH) - Milano, ITA - 07MAR1982
NACAC 50.34 - Christine Amertil (BAH) - Moskva, RUS - 12MAR2006
RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 52.25 Kaelin ROBERTS 6-ene-99 20 u23 USA == |ubbock, TX, USA 26-ene-19 TEXASCLASS
2 52.54 Hanna WALLER 22-jun-98 21 [u23 USA E= pypetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
3 52.56 Kiana HORTON 29-ene-97 22 (U23 USA E= |ubbock, TX, USA 26-ene-19 TEXASCLASS
4 52.67 Briana GUILLORY 21-nov-97 22 [U23 USA E= |owaCity, IA, USA 19-ene-19 WIECZOREK
5 52.71 Shannon KALAWAN 25-nov-97 22 U23 JAM A Columbia, SC, USA 2-feb-19 CAROLINACH
6 53.00 Wadeline JONATHAS 19-feb-98 21 w23 HAl EE Clemson, SC, USA 11-ene-19 CLEMSONELIT
7 53.02 Stacey-Ann WILLIAMS 8-mar-99 20 u23 JAM EEA Birmingham, AL UsA 27-ene-19 KMSINVT
8 53.08 Kyra CONSTANTINE 1-ago-98 21 u23 CAN I*l Abuguerque Nm, usa 19-ene-19 LUTHERKING
9 53.56 Gabby SCOTT 13-ene-97 22 w23 PUR B= |Boulder, cO, UsA 2-feb-19 COLINVT
10 54.81 Lauren GALE 1-ene-00 19 m CAN I*I colorados, co, USA 26-ene-19 AIRFORCEINVT
11 54.99 Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH 19-ago-93 26 s PUR B=  cambridge, Ma, usa 1-feb-19 HaRvARDCRIM
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800 METRES INDOOR (2.10.00)

WR 1.55.82 - Jolanda Batageli (SLO) - Wien, AUS - 03MAR2002

NACAC

RANK MARK
1.59.26
2.02.92
2.02.94
2.03.08
2.03.77
2.05.04
2.06.31
2.06.65
2.07.94
2.08.49
2.08.82

O 0O NOOUV B WNR

=
= O

oT
oT

oT

DOB AGE cat NAT

NAME
Ajee WILSON 8-may-94
Shannon OSIKA 15-jun-93
Danae RIVERS 3-feb-98
Hanna GREEN 16-oct-94

Lindsey BUTTERWORTH 27-sep-92
Madeleine KELLY 1-ene-95

Adrea PROPP
Kristen METCAL
Marlene EUBAN

1-ene-92
FE 30-mar-96
KS 24-dic-94

Sonia Melrose GASKIN 4-oct-94

Aziza AYOUB

1-nov-98

25 s USA
26 s USA
21 u23 USA
25 s USA
27 s CAN
24 s CAN
27 s CAN
23 s CAN
25 s JAM
25 s BAR
21 wu23 PUR

M

PLACE DATE
Winston-salem, NC, usa 2-feb-19
Ann Arbor, MI, UsA 2-feb-19
University P.,PA, USA 26-ene-19
Winston-salem, NC, usa 2-feb-19
Winston-salem, NC, usa 2-feb-19
Ottawa, CAN 18-ene-19
Seattle, WA, USA 26-ene-19
Winston-salem, NC, usa 2-feb-19
Lubbock, TX, USA 2-feb-19
Ypsilanti, MN, USA 26-ene-19
Lexington, KY, USA 2-feb-19

EVENT
CAMELCITY
POWERFIVE
PENNSTATE
CAMELCITY
CAMELCITY
WINTERNAT
UWINVT
CAMELCITY
TEXASOPEN
CANAMINTL
MCCRAVY

RANK MARK
4.15.36
4.18.58
4.19.62
4.22.60

A WN PR

1500 METRES INDOOR (4.30.00)

WR 3.55.17 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Karlsruhe, GER - 01FEB2014
NACAC  3.59.98 - Regina Jacobs (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 01FEB2003

DOB AGE cat NAT
CAN I+l New York, NY, USA 26-ene-19 DRSANDER
CAN I+l Toronto, CAN 11-ene-19 ANDERSON
CAN I+l New York, NY, USA 26-ene-19 DRSANDER

NAME
Nicole HUTCHINSON 17-jun-97
Madeleine KELLY 1-ene-95
Katelyn AYERS 9-feb-95
Jenna WESTAWAY 19-jun-94

22 u23
24 s
24 s
25 s

PLACE DATE

EVENT

CAN [+l Toronto, CAN 11-ene-19 ANDERSON

3000 METRES INDOOR (9.45.00)

WR 8.16.60 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 06FEB2014
NACAC  8.33.25 - Shalane Flanagan (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 27FEB2007

RANK MARK
8.56.68
8.56.87
8.59.96
9.01.76
9.04.63
9.05.54
9.06.01
9.07.73
9.41.13

O O NGOV A WNR

INDOOR RANKING

ot
ot
ot
ot
ot

NAME
Amanda ECCLESTON 18-jun-90
Heather KAMPF 19-ene-87
Emily LIPARI 19-nov-92
Sara SUTHERLAND 31-ene-92
Regan YEE 4-jul-95
Mariah KELLY 19-ago-91
Natalia HAWTHORN 12-ene-95
Erica DIGBY 23-abr-89
Tonya NERO 27-nov-88
NACAC RANKING 2019

29
32
27
27
24
28
24
30
31

S

w u u u u u u u

DOB AGE cat NAT

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
TTO

New York, NY, USA 26-ene-19
New York, NY, USA 26-ene-19
Winston-Salem, NC, usA 2-feb-19
Winston-Salem, NC, usA 2-feb-19
Seattle, WA, USA 26-ene-19
Seattle, WA, USA 26-ene-19
Seattle, WA, USA 26-ene-19
Seattle, WA, USA 12-ene-19
Pittsburg, KS, USA 26-ene-19

DRSANDER
DRSANDER
CAMELCITY
CAMELCITY
UWINVT
UWINVT
UWINVT
UWSEATTLE

PITTSBURGINVT
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60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR (8.50)

WR 7.68 - Susanna Kallur (SWE) - Karlsruhe, GER - 10FEB2008
NACAC 7.70 - Sharika Nelvis (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2018
NACAC 7.70 - Kendra Harrison (USA) - Birmingham, GBR - 03MAR2018

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 7.90 Christina CLEMONS 29-may-90 29 s USA == (Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
2 7.98 Chanel BRISSETT 10-ago-99 20 23 USA == |Lubbock, TX, USA 26-ene-19 TEXASCLASS
3 7.98 Evonne BRITTON 10-oct-91 28 s USA E= valde Reuil, FRA 1-feb-19 MEETDELEURE
4 8.01 Payton CHADWICK 29-nov-95 24 s USA E= pyetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
5 8.02 Janeek BROWN 14-may-98 21 U23 JAM BEA Fayetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
6 8.10 Jeanine WILLIAMS 28-ene-97 22 U23 JAM BEEd Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
7 8.16 Mulern JEAN 25-sep-92 27 s HAI HE Columbia, SC, USA 18-ene-19 GAMECOCK
8 8.24 Astrid NYAME l-ene-94 25 s CAN [+l Flagstaff, Az, USA 2-feb-19 MOUNTAINS
9 8.25 Phylicia GEORGE 16-nov-87 32 s CAN I+l Houston, TX, USA 26-ene-19 HOUSTONINVT
10 8.29 Keira CHRISTIE-GALLOWAY  3-dic-99 20 u23 CAN [I#l Fayettevile, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
11 8.32 Joy Spear CHIEF-MORRIS ~ 1-ene-94 25 s CAN [#I vpsilanti, MN, USA 26-ene-19 CANAMINTL
12 8.37 Devynne Ashtyn CHARLTON 26-nov-95 24 s BAH P&  Lexington, kY, USA 2-feb-19 MCCRAVY
13 8.39 Ayanna MORGAN 27-sep-97 22 U23 BAR I Notre Dame, IN, usa 2-feb-19 MEYOINVT
14 8.40 Monique MORGAN 10-oct-85 34 s JAM B4 Saskatoon, CAN 26-ene-19 KNIGHTGAMES
15 8.43 Sidney MARSHALL 25-0ct-98 21 [u23 JAM BEEA Columbia, SC, USA 2-feb-19 CAROLINACH
16 8.47 Charisma TAYLOR 3-sep-99 20 w23 BAH E= Nampa, ID, USA 12-ene-19 BRONCOINVT
17 8.47 Kieshonna BROOKS 20-mar-98 21 [U23 SKN EEH nNashville, TN, USA 19-ene-19 VANDERBILT

HIGH JUMP INDOOR (1.75)

WR 2.08 - Kajsa Bergqvist (SWE) - Arnstadt, GER - 04FEB 2006
NACAC  2.02 - Chaunte Howard-Lowe (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 26FEB2012

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 1.91 Levern Donaline SPENCER  23-jun-84 35 s LCA Pl Clemson, SC, USA 19-ene-19 CLEMSONINVT
2 1.91 Priscilla Eve FREDERICK 14-feb-89 30 s ANT BB |Hustopece, CZE 26-ene-19 HUSTOPECSKE
3 1.87 Andrea STAPLETON USA E=  (oorados., co, UsA 18-ene-19 AIRFORCE
4 1.87 Tynita BUTTS 10-jun-90 29 s USA == Otrokovice, CZE 30-ene-19 MEZINARODNI
5 1.87 Loretta BLAUT 22-mar-96 23 s USA E= (ollegesSt., TX, USA 2-feb-19 THOMASINVT
6 1.85 Zarriea WILLIS 14-nov-96 23 s USA E=  |ubbock, TX, USA 12-ene-19 CORKYCLASS
7 1.85 Ximena Lizbeth ESQUIVEL GUZMAN 22-ago-97 22 |u23 MEX N+l Otrokovice, CZE 30-ene-19 MEZINARODNI
8 1.80 m Yashira RHYMER-STUART 16-oct-97 22 U23 ISV = Indianapolis, IA, USA 18-ene-19 INDIACHALLE
9 1.78 Sashane HANSON 1-dic-95 24 s JAM B CollegeSt, TX, USA 11-ene-19 TEDNELSON
10 1.78 Shanae McKENZIE 28-oct-96 23 s JAM B Lawrence, KS, USA 18-ene-19 KUKSUWSU
11 1.78 Karla Yazmin TERAN HUERTA 8-mar-98 21 u23 MEX B+l lowa City, IA, USA 19-ene-19 WIECZOREK
12 1.77 m Sakari FAMOUS 10-feb-00 19 BER @ sirmingham, AL UsA 11-ene-19 UABBLAZER
13 1.75 Alexa PORPACZY 1-ene-00 19 CAN [I#l Fiagstaff, AZ, USA 11-ene-19 NAUFRIDAY
14 1.75 Maude CROTEAU-VAILLANCOURT 21-abr-98 21 ‘w23 CAN I#l sherbrooke, CAN 12-ene-19 VERTETINVT
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POLE VAULT INDOOR (4.00)

WR 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013
NACAC 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013
RANK MARK NAME

1 4.86 Katie NAGEOTTE

2 R - | Alysha NEWMAN

3 4.66 Lexi JACOBUS

4 4.61 Annie JOHNIGAN

5 4.57 Kortney ROSS

6 4.50 Daylis CABALLERO VEGA

7 4.16 Anicka NEWELL

8 4.11 Alisandra NEGRETE

9 4.05 Rachael WOLF

10 4.05 Meghan LIM

11 4.01 Zaida Donajy ROSALES URESTY

12 4.00 Cimran VIRDI

13 4.00 Tiziana RUIZ DOMINGUEZ

DOB AGE cat NAT

30-jun-91
6-jun-94
20-nov-96
13-may-95
26-jul-92
6-mar-88
5-ago-93
4-oct-92
1-ene-95
1-ene-97
14-may-98
14-oct-94
16-nov-93

28
25
23
24
27
31
26
27
24
22
21
25
26

s USA
CAN
USA
USA

[7 7 T N7 S N7 S
C
(%)
>

s CAN
u23 CAN
u23 MEX

s CAN

s MEX

LONG JUMP INDOOR (6.00)

-—
L
-

-—
L
-

rl
B
o
rl
B
rl

PLACE
Boston, MA, USA
Karlsruhe, GER
Reno, NV, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Flagstaff, AZ, USA
Lubbock, TX, USA
Belton, TX, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA
Youngstown, OH, USA
Winnipeg, CAN
Albuquerque, NM, USA
Cambridge, MA, USA

Houston, TX, USA

DATE
26-ene-19
2-feb-19
18-ene-19
26-ene-19
2-feb-19
18-ene-19
29-dic-18
2-feb-19
18-ene-19
2-feb-19
2-feb-19
12-ene-19
25-ene-19

EVENT
NEWBALANCE
KARLSRUHE
NATPVSUM
NEWBALANCE
MOUNTAINS
REDRAIDER
EXPOPVEXP
NEWMEXICO
YOUNGSTOWN
BISONCLASS
NEWMEXICO
BEANTOWN

HOUSTONINVT

WR 7.37 - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Wien, AUT - 13FEB1988
NACAC

RANK

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

INDOOR RANKING

MARK

6.52
6.46
6.45
6.41
6.36
6.29
6.21
6.19
6.18
6.11
6.06
6.04
6.03
6.03
6.00

7.23 - Brittney Reese (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 11MAR2012

NAME

Kate HALL 12-ene-97
Kendell WILLIAMS 14-jun-95
Jordan GRAY 22-abr-93

Nadia WILLIAMS
Yariadmis ARGUELLES BARO  18-abr-84
Krystal LIBURD 22-ago-97
Jessamyn Maribel SAUCEDA DE LA TRINIDAD 22-may-89
Chanice PORTER 25-may-94
Kieshonna BROOKS 20-mar-98
Jasmine LEW 1-ene-00
Sandy LATRACE 10-mar-97
Tatiana AHOULOU 26-nov-00
Elizabeth LOPEZ RAMIREZ  21-nov-91
Charisma TAYLOR 3-sep-99
Samara SPENCER 30-0ct-96
NACAC RANKING 2019

22
24
26

35
22
30
25
21
19
22
19
28
20
23

DOB AGE cat NAT

u23 USA
s USA
s USA

USA
s CUB
u23 SKN
s MEX
s JAM
u23 SKN

[ B

=1

L]

L]

DAy

PLACE
New York, NY, USA
Lincoln, NE, USA
Johnson City, TN, USA
Lansing, MI, USA

Jamor, POR
Lubbock, TX, USA
Flagstaff, AZ, USA
Clemson, SC, USA
Nashville, TN, USA
Ithaca, NY, USA
Edmonton, CAN
Lexington, KY, USA
Albuguerque, NM, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA

Brookings, SD, USA

DATE
26-ene-19
2-feb-19
12-ene-19
11-ene-19
12-ene-19
1-feb-19
2-feb-19
19-ene-19
19-ene-19
19-ene-19
19-ene-19
12-ene-19
19-ene-19
26-ene-19
1-dic-18

EVENT
DRSANDER
SEVIGNEINVT
ETSUINVT
JACKSKOOG
TACAAAL
TEXASOPEN
MOUNTAINS
CLEMSONINVT
VANDERBILT
CORNELLCHALL
BEAROPEN
JIMGREEN
LUTHERKING
TEAMINVT

SDSUHOLIDAY
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TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (13.00)

WR 15.36 - Tatyana Lebedeva (RUS) - Budapest, HUN - 06 MAR2004
NACAC  15.05 - Yargelis Savigne (CUB) - Valencia, ESP - 08mar2008

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 14.39 Keturah ORJI 5-mar-96 23 s USA E= (Clemson, SC, USA 19-ene-19 CLEMSONINVT
2 14.11 Tori FRANKLIN 7-oct-92 27 s USA E= Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
3 13.60 Chaquinn COOK 10-jul-97 22 uU23 USA ==  rpetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
4 13.58 Shardia LAWRENCE 31-dic-95 24 s JAM EEA Fayetteville, AR, USA 26-ene-19 RAZORBACK
5 13.28 LaChyna ROE 29-jul-97 22 u23 USA E= pjacksburg, VA, USA 19-ene-19 HOKIEINVT
6 13.23 Thea LAFOND 5-abr-94 25 s DMA S Fairfax, VA, USA 26-ene-19 MASONPATRIOT
7 13.22 Angela MERCURIO 7-abr-96 23 s CAN [+l Lincoln, NE, USA 2-feb-19 SEVIGNEINVT
8 13.20 m Ivonne Alitzel RANGEL LEDESMA 24-ago-93 26 s MEX Bl  Abuguerque,nm, usa 2-feb-19 NEWMEXICO
9 13.09 Danielle SPENCE 22-abr-98 21 [U23 JAM BEEM Houston, TX, USA 26-ene-19 HOUSTONINVT

SHOT PUT INDOOR (16.00)

WR 22.50 - Helena Fibingerova (TCH) - Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE - 19FEB1977
NACAC 20.21 - Michelle Carter (USA) - Portland, OR, USA - 19MAR2016

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 19.28 Magdalyn EWEN 23-sep-94 25 s USA E= Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-19 NEWBALANCE
2 18.73 Jessica RAMSEY 26-jul-91 28 s USA == Torun, POL 6-feb-19 ORLENCUP
3 18.26 Daniella HILL 16-may-91 28 s USA E= pllendale, MI, USA 25-ene-19 GVSUOPEN
4 17.81 Samantha NOENNIG 28-jul-98 21 u23 USA == Flagstaff, AZ, USA 18-ene-19 LUMBERJIACK
5 17.70 Brittany CREW 3-jun-94 25 s CAN I+l Boston, MA, USA 26-ene-19 NEWBALANCE
6 17.28 Portious Kerisha WARREN ~ 2-mar-96 23 s TTO B Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
7 16.79 Sarah MITTON 20-un-96 23 s CAN [#l universityp.pa UsA 26-ene-19 PENNSTATE
8 16.63 Nayoka CLUNIS 7-oct-95 24 s JAM B lowaCity, IA, USA 19-ene-19 WIECZOREK

PENTATHLON INDOOR (4000)

WR 5013 - Natallia Dobrynska (UKR) - Istanbul, TUR - 09MAR2012
NACAC 4881 - Brianne Theisen-Eaton (CAN) - Portland, OR, USA - 18MAR2016

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE cat NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 4490 Kendell WILLIAMS 14-jun-95 24 s USA E= Clemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
2 4372 Aliyah WHISBY USA == (lemson, SC, USA 26-ene-19 BOBPOLLOCK
3 4292 Michelle ATHERLEY 9-dic-95 24 s USA == Lubbock, TX, USA 26-ene-19 TEXASCLASS
4 4220 Hope BENDER 2-ene-97 22 uU23 USA == Seattle, WA, USA 26-ene-19 UWINVT
5 4147 Niki OUDENAARDEN 14-ene-94 25 s CAN I+#l Edmonton, CAN 19-ene-19 BEAROPEN
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